’ Redexim

oo

Rink 1622

The Rink 1622 brush top dresser accurately distributes wet or dry
materials. The rotating brush on the rear of the unit sprays the
material evenly breaking up any clumps in the process. With a 200cm
(79") working width and rapid material distribution, the 1622 is well
suited to contractors work

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Spreading width up to (mm)
Spreading width up to (inch)
Hopper capacity (m3)

Hopper capacity (FT3)

Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Spreading thickness (mm)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Oil supply of tractor (I min)
Min. Oil supply of tractor (US Gal min)
Min. Pressure (bar)

Min. Pressure (psi)

Empty Weight (kg)

Empty Weight (Ibs)

© 2025 Redexim https://www.redexim.com/products/rink-1622/

S0001568
Towed version
2000

79

25

88

25

16
0.3-40
35

25

6.6

140
2030.52
1000
2204



