

## Rink 1622

The Rink 1622 brush top dresser accurately distributes wet or dry materials. The rotating brush on the rear of the unit sprays the material evenly breaking up any clumps in the process. With a 200cm (79") working width and rapid material distribution, the 1622 is well suited to contractors work



### Specifications

SKU	S0001568
Operation	Towed version
Spreading width up to (mm)	2000
Spreading width up to (inch)	79
Hopper capacity (m3)	2.5
Hopper capacity (FT3)	88
Max. Working speed (km h)	25
Max. Working speed (mph)	16
Spreading thickness (mm)	0.3 - 40
Min. Tractor HP required	35
Min. Oil supply of tractor (l min)	25
Min. Oil supply of tractor (US Gal min)	6.6
Min. Pressure (bar)	140
Min. Pressure (psi)	2030.52
Empty Weight (kg)	1000
Empty Weight (lbs)	2204